Weldless Steel Tanks for Hydraulic Power Units
Table of Contents
Page No.
3
Weldless Steel Tanks for Hydraulic Power Units
Steel Tanks 6 Lt. Type A ( 1,6 Gallon) Dimensional Data ..................................................................................5
Steel Tanks 12 Lt. Type A ( 3,2 Gallon) Dimensional Data ................................................................................7
Steel Tanks 70 Lt. Type A ( 18,5 Gallon) Dimensional Data .............................................................................11

ith
ou
t n
oti
ce
.
WELDLESS STEEL TANKS FOR HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
6 LITRE STEEL TANKS
12 LITRE STEEL TANKS
25 LITRE STEEL TANKS
40 LITRE STEEL TANKS
* = UK STOCK
FFT-6A* 6 L TANK C/W PLAIN LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFB140A 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 140MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFB160A* 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 160MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFB200A 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFBRL140A 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 140MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFBRL160A* 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 160MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6BHFBRL200A 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-6B 6 L TANK C/W PLAIN LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG SUPPLIED WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFB140B 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 140MM OD  MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFB160B 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 160MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFB200B 6 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD  MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFBRL140B 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 140MM OD  MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFBRL160B 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 160MM OD  MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-6BHFBRL200B 6 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD  MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG WITH FIXING POINTS TYPE B
FFT-12A* 12 L TANK C/W PLAIN LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-12BHFB140A 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 140MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-12BHFB160A 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 160MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-12BHFB200A* 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-12BHFBRL140A 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 140MM OD
FFT-12BHFBRL160A 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 160MM OD
FFT-12BHFBRL200A* 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD
FFT-12B 12L PLAIN TANK C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFB140B 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 140MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFB160B 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 160MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFB200B 12 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFBRL140B 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 140MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFBRL160B 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 160MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-12BHFBRL200B 12 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD C/W FIXING HOLES ON TANK
FFT-25A* 25  L  TANK C/W PLAIN  LID  INC.  TANK SEAL  AND DRAIN  PLUG TYPE A
FFT-25BHFB160A 25 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 160MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-25BHFB200A* 25 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-25BHFB250A 25 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD MACHINED LID INC. TANK SEAL AND DRAIN PLUG TYPE A
FFT-25BHFBRL160A 25 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 160MM OD
FFT-25BHFBRL200A* 25 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD
FFT-25BHFBRL250A 25 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-40* 40L PLAIN TANK
FFT-40BHFB200* 40 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD
FFT-40BHFB250 40 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD
FFT-40BHFB300 40 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD
FFT-40BHFBRL200* 40 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD
FFT-40BHFBRL250 40 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-40BHFBRL300 40 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD
WELDLESS STEEL TANKS FOR HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
70 LITRE STEEL TANKS
* = UK STOCK
FFT-70C* 70L PLAIN TANK
FFT-70BHFB200C 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD
FFT-70BHFB250C* 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD
FFT-70BHFB300C 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD
FFT-70BHFB350C 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD
FFT-70BHFBRL200C 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD
FFT-70BHFBRL250C* 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-70BHFBRL300C 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD
FFT-70BHFBRL350C 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD
FFT-70A 70L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFB200A 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFB250A 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFB300A 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFB350A 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL200A 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL250A 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL300A 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL350A 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-70B 70 L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFB200B 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFB250B 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFB300B 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFB350B 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL200B 70 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL250B 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL300B 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-70BHFBRL350B 70 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
WELDLESS STEEL TANKS FOR HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
100 LITRE STEEL TANKS
160 LITRE STEEL TANKS
* = UK STOCK
FFT-100C* 100L PLAIN TANK
FFT-100BHFB200C 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD
FFT-100BHFB250C 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD
FFT-100BHFB300C* 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD
FFT-100BHFB350C 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD
FFT-100BHFBRL200C 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD
FFT-100BHFBRL250C 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-100BHFBRL300C* 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD
FFT-100BHFBRL350C 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD
FFT-100A 100L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFB200A 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFB250A 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFB300A 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFB350A 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL200A 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL250A 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL300A 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL350A 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100B 100L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFB200B 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFB250B 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFB300B 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFB350B 100 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL200B 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 200MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL250B 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL300B 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL350B 100 L TANK WITH FB,  BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-160C 160L PLAIN TANK
FFT-160BHFB250C 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD
FFT-160BHFB300C 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD
FFT-160BHFB350C 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD
FFT-160BHFBRL250C     160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-160BHFBRL300C 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD
FFT-160BHFBRL350C 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD
FFT-160A 160L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-160BHFB250A 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-160BHFB300A 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-160BHFB350A 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL250A 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL300A 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL350A 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-160B 160L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-160BHFB250B 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-160BHFB300B 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-160BHFB350B 160 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL250B 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL300B 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-100BHFBRL350B 160 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
WELDLESS STEEL TANKS FOR HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
250 LITRE STEEL TANKS
FB= FILLER BREATHER
RLF= RETURN LINE FILTER
BH= BELL HOUSING
PLEASE NOTE THE LARGER TANK 160 AND 250 LITRES WILL BE AVAILABLE END OF 2014!
PLEASE NOTE TANKS READY MACHINED FOR INSPECTION COVERS, ARE NOT SUPPLIED WITH INSPECTION COVERS
* = UK STOCK
FFT-250C 250 L PLAIN TANK
FFT-250BHFB250C 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD
FFT-250BHFB300C 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD
FFT-250BHFB350C 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD
FFT-250BHFB400C 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 400MM OD
FFT-250BHFB450C 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 450MM OD
FFT-250BHFBRL250C 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD
FFT-250BHFBRL300C     250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF  300MM OD
FFT-250BHFBRL350C 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD
FFT-250BHFBRL400C 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 400MM OD
FFT-250BHFBRL450C 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 450MM OD
FFT-250A 250 L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFB250A 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFB300A 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFB350A 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFB400A 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 400MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFB450A 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 450MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL250A 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL300A 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF  300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL350A 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL400A 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 400MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL450A 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 450MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON FRONT FACE
FFT-250B 250 L PLAIN TANK C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFB250B 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFB300B 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFB350B 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFB400B 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 400MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFB450B 250 L TANK WITH FB & BH HOLE 450MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL250B 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 250MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL300B 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF  300MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL350B 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 350MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL400B     250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 400MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE
FFT-250BHFBRL450B 250 L TANK WITH FB , BH HOLE & RLF 450MM OD C/W INSPECTION COVER MACHINED ON END FACE